2014 DISTRICT V 4-H
DAIRY JUDGING AWARDS

SENIOR AGE DIVISION - OVERALL

County Name Points

Individual 5 Place Gregg Braxten-Myles 473 *
Individual 4™ Place Wood Gabe Brunson 480
Individual 3™ Place Wood Quinton King 494
Individual 2™ Place Wood Gage Baughman 498
Individual 1** Place Wood Zach Asbill 514

2" Place Team Gregg 1365 *

1% Place Team Wood 1506

*Individual 5™ place given to Justin Noll of Wood Co. Gregg Co. Seniors did not enter on Connect.



JUNIOR AGE DIVISION — OVERALL

5" Place Individual
4™ Place Individual
3" Place Individual
2" Place Individual
1% Place Individual

3" Place Team

Bbbbbb
2" Place Team

1°* Place Team

County

Gregg
Wood
Wood
Gregg
Wood

Wood

Wood

Gregg

Name

Skylar Stafford
Jenna Haney
Reid Lovorn
Brayden Vancil
Tanner Baughman

Brianna McGee
Jenna Haney
Greyson Cox

Tanner Baughman
Reid Lovorn
Brandon Noll

Kayden Perry
Brayden Vancil
Skyler Stafford

Ashley Alexander

Points

446
450
454
465
480

1310

1320

1333



