## 2014 DISTRICT V 4-H DAIRY JUDGING AWARDS

## **SENIOR AGE DIVISION – OVERALL**

	County	Name	Points
Individual 5 <sup>th</sup> Place	Gregg	Braxton Myles	<del>473_</del> *
Individual 4 <sup>th</sup> Place	Wood	Gabe Brunson	480
Individual 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Wood	Quinton King	494
Individual 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Wood	Gage Baughman	498
Individual 1 <sup>st</sup> Place	Wood	Zach Asbill	514

2 <sup>nd</sup> Place Team	Gregg	1365	*
1 <sup>st</sup> Place Team	Wood	1506	

<sup>\*</sup>Individual 5<sup>th</sup> place given to Justin Noll of Wood Co. Gregg Co. Seniors did not enter on Connect.

## JUNIOR AGE DIVISION – OVERALL

	County	Name	Points
5 <sup>th</sup> Place Individual 4 <sup>th</sup> Place Individual 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place Individual 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place Individual 1 <sup>st</sup> Place Individual	Gregg Wood Wood Gregg Wood	Skylar Stafford Jenna Haney Reid Lovorn Brayden Vancil Tanner Baughman	446 450 454 465 480
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place Team	Wood	Brianna McGee Jenna Haney Greyson Cox	1310
Bbbbbb 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place Team	Wood	Tanner Baughman Reid Lovorn Brandon Noll	1320
1 <sup>st</sup> Place Team	Gregg	Kayden Perry Brayden Vancil Skyler Stafford Ashley Alexander	1333